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Categorie
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
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Afd Ple Datum

6

6

AF sun 25/08

AF sun 25/08

AFsun 01/09

AFsun 01/09

AF sun 08/09

AFsun 08/09

AFsun 15/09

AF sun 15/09

AFsun 22/09

AFsun 22/09

Clubnr
8159

8022

8055

8057

8022

8172

8159

8057

8055

8172

Naam
T.C. ELEVEN

T.C. EEKLO

T.C. DE PINTE

T.C. MERELBEKE

T.C. EEKLO

VZW TC STERRENBOS

T.C. ELEVEN

T.C. MERELBEKE

T.C. DE PINTE
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Ploeg Clubnr Naam

A

D

8055

8172

8022

8159

8057

8055

8022

8172

8057

8159

T.C. DE PINTE

VZW TC STERRENBOS

T.C. EEKLO

T.C. ELEVEN

T.C. MERELBEKE

T.C. DE PINTE

T.C. EEKLO

VZW TC STERRENBOS

T.C. MERELBEKE

T.C. ELEVEN

Ploeg Winnaar
2

Score
2-6

27

53

43

49

54

13

55

47

45

32

44

30

45

54

39

49

51

38

33

32



